
Valley Ridge Academy
Bus Number: 164 Driver: Donna Gargulio

Bus 164 ( K-5) Willow Cove

Stop Time Location
7:49 Willow Falls Trl & Magnolia Creek Walk (Gazebo K-5)
7:51 Willow Falls Trl & Royal Lake Dr (K-5)
7:53 Willow Park Way & Royal Lake Dr (K-5)
7:54 Royal Lake Dr & Regal Willow Rd (K-5)
7:55 Grand Myrtle Dr & Bobwhite Quail Way(K-5)
8:10 School:  Valley Ridge Academy

Bus 164 (K-5) Willow Cove

Stop Time Location
3:00 School:  Valley Ridge Academy
3:05 Willow Falls Trl & Magnolia Creek Walk (Gazebo K-5)
3:07 Willow Falls Trl & Royal Lake Dr (K-5)
3:08 Willow Park Way & Royal Lake Dr (K-5)
3:09 Royal Lake Dr & Regal Willow Rd (K-5)
3:09 Grand Myrtle Dr & Bobwhite Quail Way(K-5)

***************************************************************************************************************************************
END OF ROUTE 

***************************************************************************************************************************************



Valley Ridge Academy
Bus Number: 194 Driver: MARK GOALEN

Bus 194 (6-8) Walden Chase (K-5) Walden Chase

Stop Time Location
7:46 W Silverthorn Ln & Locksley Ln (6-8)
7:48 W Silverthorn Ln & Endersleigh Ln (6-8)
7:49 W Silverthorn Ln & Dartmoor Ln (6-8)
7:50 W Silverthorn Ln & Abercrombie Ln (6-8)
7:51 W Silverthorn Ln & Ravenscroft Ln (6-8)
7:52 Ravenscroft Ln & E Silverthorn Ln & (6-8)
7:53 E Silverthorn Ln & Hazelmoor Ln (6-8)
7:59 To Valley Ridge Academy
8:06 E Silverthorn Ln & Battlegate Ln (K-5)
8:07 E Silverthorn Ln & Hazelmoor Ln (K-5)
8:08 E Silverthorn Ln & Hanover Ln (K-5)
8:09 E Silverthorn Ln & Ravenscroft Ln (K-5)
8:10 W Silverthorn Ln & Ravenscroft Ln  (K-5)
8:11 W Silverthorn Ln & Abercrombie Ln (K-5)
8:13 W Silverthorn Ln & Dartmoor Ln (K-5)
8:15 312 W Silverthorn Ln
8:16 W Silverthorn Ln & Wyngate Ln(K-5)
8:17 W Silverthorn Ln & Locksley Ln (K-5) 
8:23 School:  Valley Ridge Academy

Bus 194  (6-8 ) W Chase (K-5) W Chase

Stop Time Location
2:55 School:  Valley Ridge Academy
3:00 W Silverthorn Ln & Locksley Ln (6-8)
3:01 W Silverthorn Ln & Endersleigh Ln (6-8)
3:02 W Silverthorn Ln & Dartmoor Ln (6-8)
3:03 W Silverthorn Ln & Abercrombie Ln (6-8)
3:04 W Silverthorn Ln & Ravenscroft Ln (6-8)
3:05 Ravenscroft Ln & E Silverthorn Ln & (6-8)
3:06 E Silverthorn Ln & Hazelmoor Ln (6-8)
3:07 To Valley Ridge Academy (K-5)
3:10 E Silverthorn Ln & Battlegate Ln (K-5)
3:11 E Silverthorn Ln & Hazelmoor Ln (K-5)
3:12 E Silverthorn Ln & Hanover Ln (K-5)
3:13 E Silverthorn Ln & Ravenscroft Ln (K-5)
3:14 Ravenscroft Ln & W Silverthorn Ln & (K-5)



3:15 W Silverthorn Ln & Abercrombie Ln (K-5)
3:16 W Silverthorn Ln & Dartmoor Ln (K-5)
3:17 312 W Silverthorn Ln
3:18 W Silverthorn Ln & Wyngate Ln(K-5)
3:19 W Silverthorn Ln & Locksley Ln (K-5) 

***************************************************************************************************************************************
END OF ROUTE 

***************************************************************************************************************************************



Valley Ridge Academy
Bus Number: 201 Driver: Brian Roach

Bus 201 (K-5) Willow Cove

Stop Time Location
7:50 Regal Willow Rd & Myrtle Brook Bend (K-5)
7:51 Myrtle Brook Bend & Majestic Eagle Dr (K-5)
7:52 Myrtle Brook Bend & Stately Shoals Trl (K-5)
7:53 Stately Shoals Trl & Magnolia Beach Trl (K-5)
7:54 434 Stately Shoals Trl (On The Sidewalk) (K-5)
7:58 Majestic Eagle Dr & Stately Shoals Trl (At The Swing)(K-5)
7:58 223 Majestic Eagle Dr(K-5)
7:59 95 Majestic Eagle Dr(K-5)
8:10 School:  Valley Ridge Academy

Bus 201  (K-5) Willow Cove

Stop Time Location
3:05 School:  Valley Ridge Academy
3:09 Regal Willow Rd & Myrtle Brook Bend (K-5)
3:10 Myrtle Brook Bend & Majestic Eagle Dr (K-5)
3:11 Myrtle Brook Bend & Stately Shoals Trl (K-5)
3:12 Stately Shoals Trl & Magnolia Beach Trl (K-5)
3:14 434 Stately Shoals Trl (On The Sidewalk) (K-5)
3:16 Majestic Eagle Dr & Stately Shoals Trl (At The Swing)(K-5)
3:19 223 Majestic Eagle Dr(K-5)
3:20 95 Majestic Eagle Dr(K-5)
3:36 10550 Ray Rd

***************************************************************************************************************************************
END OF ROUTE 

***************************************************************************************************************************************



Valley Ridge Academy
Bus Number: 234 Driver: Cliff Doucette

Bus 234 ( K-5) Qr Apts B W Chase A

Stop Time Location
7:35 Old Dixie Hwy & Hilden Rd
7:41 Davinci Blvd & Picasso Ave (K-5)
7:42 Rembrandt Ave & Picasso Ave (K-5)
7:45 Renoir Blvd & Monet Ave (K-5)
7:45 Renoir Blvd & Cezanne Cir (K-5)
7:47 Old Dixie Hwy & Goodson Way (K-5)
7:50 10875 Old Dixie Hwy
8:00 To Valley Ridge Academy (K-5)
8:08 Walden Chase Ln & Eddystone Ln (K-5)
8:09 Walden Chase Ln & Ashton Ln (K-5)
8:20 School:  Valley Ridge Academy

Bus 234 (K-5) W Chase A Qr Apts B

Stop Time Location
2:55 School:  Valley Ridge Academy
3:08 Old Dixie Hwy & Hilden Rd
3:11 Da Vinci Blvd & Old Dixie Hwy
3:11 Davinci Blvd & Picasso Ave (K-5)
3:12 Rembrandt Ave & Picasso Ave (K-5)
3:14 Renoir Blvd & Monet Ave (K-5)
3:15 Renoir Blvd & Cezanne Cir (K-5)
3:17 Old Dixie Hwy & Goodson Way (K-5)
3:21 10875 Old Dixie Hwy
3:27 To Valley Ridge Academy Leave At 3:15
3:31 Walden Chase Ln & Eddystone Ln (K-5)
3:32 Walden Chase Ln & Ashton Ln (K-5)

***************************************************************************************************************************************
END OF ROUTE 

***************************************************************************************************************************************



Valley Ridge Academy
Bus Number: 29 Driver: RICHARD PAPROSKI

Bus 29 Am (6-8) Wilow Cove

Stop Time Location
7:39 Walden Chase Ln & Eddystone Ln (6-8)
7:40 Walden Chase Ln & Ashton Ln (6-8)
7:45 905 Palm Valley Rd
7:47 Willow Falls Trl & Magnolia Creek Walk (Gazebo) (6-8)
7:49 Willow Falls Trl & Royal Lake Dr (6-8)
8:00 School:  Valley Ridge Academy

Bus 29 Pm (6-8) Willow Cove

Stop Time Location
3:00 School:  Valley Ridge Academy
3:04 10875 Old Dixie Hwy (6-8)
3:06 Walden Chase Ln & Eddystone Ln (6-8)
3:07 Walden Chase Ln & Ashton Ln (6-8)
3:16 Double Back To Valley Ridge
3:20 905 Palm Valley Rd
3:22 Willow Falls Trl & Magnolia Creek Walk (Gazebo) (6-8)
3:24 Willow Falls Trl & Royal Lake Dr (6-8)
3:29 10621 Quail Ridge Dr (K-5)
3:30 10632 Quail Ridge Dr (K-5)
3:34 10713 Quail Ridge Dr (K-5)

***************************************************************************************************************************************
END OF ROUTE 

***************************************************************************************************************************************



Valley Ridge Academy
Bus Number: 43 Driver: Jose Cubello

Bus 43 (6-8) Floretine- Q Ridge Eddy- Ashton

Stop Time Location
7:48 Davinci Blvd & Picasso Ave (6-8)
7:49 Rembrandt Ave & Renoir Blvd (6-8)
7:50 Renoir Blvd & Monet Ave (6-8)
7:51 Renoir Blvd & Cezanne Cir (6-8)
7:56 10713 Quail Ridge Dr (K-5)
7:56 10713 Quail Ridge Dr (6-8)
8:01 10708 Quail Ridge Dr (6-8)
8:02 10676 Quail Ridge Dr (6-8)
8:02 10628 Quail Ridge Dr (6-8)
8:02 10621 Quail Ridge Dr (K-5)
8:03 Old Dixie Hwy & Goodson Way (6-8) R/S Only
8:10 School:  Valley Ridge Academy

Bus 43 (6-8) Florentine Q Rdige- Apts Eddy- Ashton

Stop Time Location
3:05 School:  Valley Ridge Academy
3:11 Davinci Blvd & Picasso Ave (6-8)
3:13 Rembrandt Ave & Renoir Blvd (6-8)
3:15 Renoir Blvd & Monet Ave (6-8)
3:16 Renoir Blvd & Cezanne Cir (6-8)
3:23 Ta @ Walden Chase Rnd-A-Bout
3:30 10713 Quail Ridge Dr (6-8)
3:35 10708 Quail Ridge Dr (6-8)
3:40 10676 Quail Ridge Dr (6-8)
3:42 10628 Quail Ridge Dr (6-8)
3:46 Old Dixie Hwy & Goodson Way (6-8) R/S Only

***************************************************************************************************************************************
END OF ROUTE 

***************************************************************************************************************************************



Valley Ridge Academy
Bus Number: 8 Driver: Rich Callahan

Bus 8 ( 6-8 Willow Cove)

Stop Time Location
7:45 Palm Valley Rd & Ranch Rd (Right Side Pick Up Only)
7:47 Royal Lake Dr & Willow Park Way  (6-8)
7:48 Regal Willow Rd & Myrtle Brook Bend (6-8)
7:49 Regal Willow Rd  & Majestic Eagle Dr  (At The Park) 6-8
7:50 Myrtle Brook Bend & Majestic Eagle Dr (6-8)
7:51 Myrtle Brook Bend & Stately Shoals Trl( 6-8)
7:52 Willow Bay Dr & Catkin Ln (6-8)
7:53 Stately Shoals Trl & Magnolia Beach Trl (6-8)
7:54 Stately Shoals Trl & Majestic Eagle Dr (At The Swing) (6-8)
7:56 Regal Willow Rd & Bobwhite Quail Way (6-8)
8:05 School:  Valley Ridge Academy

Bus 8 ( 6-8) Willow Cove Over 2 Miles

Stop Time Location
3:05 School:  Valley Ridge Academy
3:15 Palm Valley Rd & Ranch Rd (Right Side Pick Up Only)
3:17 Royal Lake Dr & Willow Park Way  (6-8)
3:18 Regal Willow Rd & Myrtle Brook Bend (6-8)
3:19 Regal Willow Rd  & Majestic Eagle Dr  (At The Park) 6-8
3:20 Myrtle Brook Bend & Majestic Eagle Dr (6-8)
3:21 Myrtle Brook Bend & Stately Shoals Trl( 6-8)
3:22 Willow Bay Dr & Catkin Ln (6-8)
3:23 Stately Shoals Trl & Magnolia Beach Trl (6-8)
3:24 Stately Shoals Trl & Majestic Eagle Dr (At The Swing) (6-8)
3:25 Regal Willow Rd & Bobwhite Quail Way (6-8)

***************************************************************************************************************************************
END OF ROUTE 

***************************************************************************************************************************************


